
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB  
NOTIFICATION NO. 21 /Cond. D.S. 

 

Date Sheet for the Associate Degree (B.A.) (Hearing Impaired) Supplementary Examination, 2022  

 to be held in February-March, 2023 
 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 
Evening Timing: 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

On Friday Only (2:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.) 
 

Date Day Subjects Paper L.K.# 

10-02-2023 Friday Islamic studies /Ethics* (Compulsory) 1 

13-02-2023 Monday 
Computer Sciences A 2 

Social Work A 3 

14-02-2023 Tuesday 

Home Economics A 4 

Islamic Studies A 5 

Physical Education A 6 

16-02-2023 Thursday English (Language) A 7 

17-02-2023 Friday Pakistan Studies** (Compulsory) 8 

20-02-2023 Monday Fine Arts  A 9 

22-02-2023 Wednesday 
Islamic Studies B 10 

Physical Education B 11 

24-02-2023 Friday English (Language) B 12 

27-02-2023 Monday 

Sign Language Optional  (A) 13 

Special Education 
(Optional) 

14 

Urdu 15 

01-03-2023 Wednesday 
Computer Sciences B 16 

Social Work B 17 

Note:- 

  * Islamic Studies (Comp) Paper is of 2 hours duration. 

** Pakistan Studies (Comp) Paper is of 1 hour & 30 minutes duration. 

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 

 

Time:…… 09:00 am 

Place of Examination:-1- Govt. College for Special Education, 45-B-II, Johar Town Lahore. 

2- Sir Syed School & College of Special Education, Muhammad Hussain 

    Road, Near Headquarter F.W.O., R.A. Bazar Rawalpindi Cantt. 

 

 

Date Day Subjects Paper 

03-03-2023 Friday Sign Language (Optional) 

06-03-2023 Monday Fine Arts B        (Part I) 

07-03-2023 Tuesday Fine Arts B        (Part II) 

08-03-2023 Wednesday Fine Arts B        (Part III) 

09-03-2023 Thursday Computer Sciences A 

10-03-2023 Friday Computer Sciences B 

13-03-2023 Monday Physical Education A+B 

14-03-2023 Tuesday Home Economics B 

15-03-2023 Wednesday Social Work A 

16-03-2023 Thursday Social Work B 
 

 

 

 

            (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 
 Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

Dated:  25-01-2023       for Controller of Examinations 


